
Address
Telephone 

Number Fax Number

Bestech Inc. Rob Hackling
25 Pinney Street Ellington, 
CT 06029

860-896-1000 860-871-5982

LCI Pierre Laliberte
100 Northwest Dr, Plainville, 
CT 06062

860-747-6631 860-747-9330

New England Liner Jim Magnoli
35 Wooster Court, Bristol, 
CT 06010

860-583-5463 860-582-6357

Excavation Technologies, 
Inc.

Mark Green
135 Commerce Court, 
Cheshire, CT 06410

203-271-2233 203-271-0657

Atlantic Lining Company Wayne Farrow
9 Princess Road, Suite B 
Lawrenceville, NJ 08648

609-620-1100 609-620-1101

ET & L Corporation V. James Farese
Post Office Box 295, Stow, 
MA 01775

978-897-4353 978-897-0779

Earth Technologies, Inc. Steve Murdock
250 Sackett Point Road, 
North Haven, CT 06473

203-230-2040 203-230-0302

David G. Roach & Sons Nathan Lanier
1276 Patrill Hollow Road, 
Ware, MA 01082

413-967-6733 413-967-5140

Dufford Construction Paul Leone
240 Commerce Street, 
Glastonbury, CT 06033

633-0209 659-1808 pleone@snet.net

waynef@atlanticlining.com

jmurray@etlcorp.com

smurdock@earthtechnology.com

roachsitework@gmail.com

bstkinc@aol.com

dabrown@loureiro.com

jemag@aol.com

svan@excavationtech.com

Firm Person

PROVIDE A CRRA REPRESENTATIVE WITH A BUSINESS CARD OR FILL-IN 
THESE COLUMNS

REQUEST FOR BIDS FOR HARTFORD LANDFILL - PHASE 1 ASH AREA PARTIAL CLOSURE

FIRMS ATTENDING MANDATORY PRE-BID CONFERENCE

CRRA Hartford Landfill
180 Leibert Road
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Terry Contracting & 
Materials, Inc.

Keith Lundgren
611 Access Road, Stratford, 
CT 06615

203-375-8450 203-375-8410

Jay's Landscaping Paul Eilerman
Post Office Box 1225 South 
Windsor, CT 06094

860-282-9496 860-290-1119

Herb Holden Trucking Inc. John Holden
59 Broad Brook Road, Broad 
Brook, CT 06016

860-623-8855 860-627-7896

Manafort Brothers, Inc. Jesse Garuti
414New Britain Avenue, 
Plainville, CT 06062

860-229-4853 860-747-4861

Giordano Construction Vinnie Giordano
175 N. Main Street, 
Branford, CT 06405

203-483-4358 203-488-3896

Botticello, Inc. Robert Shannon
321 Olcott Street, 
Manchester, CT 06040

649-3665 645-3320

Arborio Corporation Bob McDiarmid
271 Shunpike Road, 
Cromwell, CT 06416

860-529-7714 860-635-5622

CJ Fucc Construction Leo P. Tancreti
63 Russell Street, New 
Haven, CT 06513

203-469-7487 203-468-6256

Empire Paving Chris Goddard
30 Bernhard Road, North 
Haven, CT 06473

203-792-0002 203-752-0242

Ltancreti@cjfucci.com

jgaruti@manafort.com

vsgiii@giordanomail.com

botticello2720@sbcglobal.net

rmcdiarmid@arboriocorp.com

klundgren@sprint.blackberry.net

Info@jayslandscaping.com

bethmartin@holdeninc.com

chrisg@empirepaving.com
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